
Woodlands HOA 2026 Budget

Summary

 Acct Balance Forward

$1,755

  Projected Homeowners Dues

$12,580

Total Acct Projected Balance

$14,335.00

   Projected Expenses

$11,633.00

 Projected YE Account Balance

$2,702.00

Reserve Acct Bal           $3,000.00

Total All Funds             $ 5,702.00

Total 2025 Expenses

Item Amount

Total Expenses Inc Reserves $11,633.00


